
YEAR 2022-2023 

Name of College: KDMG's Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital Shirpur Dist. Dhule 

Sr. Month 
No. 

2 

4 

NUMBER OF PATIENTS ATTENDED IPD (1st Jan. to 31st December) 

5 

6 

7 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

DETAILS OF THE HOSPITAL AND wORK REcORD: (HOSPITAL � INFORMATION) 

10 

11 

12 

3 March 

Jan. 

Total 

Feb. 

8August 

Bed 

April 

9 Sept. 

May 
June 

July 

Oct. 

Nov. 

Dec. 

Grand Total 

Occupancy 
(in %) 

Information to be filled 
upby college 

General 
Medicine 

257 

200 

233 

238 

255 

228 

242 

228 

205 

Homoeopathy Faculty 

178 

185 

177 

2626 

Peadiatrics 

85 

55 

83 

62 

79 

114 

114 

81 

75 

96 

57 

83 

984 

4149X100/25X365 = 45.46 % 

4149 

OBGY 

FORMULA FOR CALCULATING BED OCCUPANCY 

Bed Occupancy 

DSLE 
E3TD: 1Sn9 

12 

12 

4 

12 

15 

17 

6 

12 

ANNEXURE II B (1) 

4 

110 

Total No. of Bed days Occupied x 100 

Total No. of Beds x No. of total days 

College Code: 4306 

Surgery or Any 
other Specialty 

35 

41 

4 

35 

22 

29 

36 

32 

57 

44 

27 

30 

429 

Signature of Principal with seal 

PRINCIPAL 
DMGS HÜHEOPATICMEDICAL Lcu 
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