MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK Homoeopathy Faculty

DETAILS OF THE HOSPITAL AND WORK RECORD: (HOSPITAL – INFORMATION)

YEAR 2022-2023

Name of College: KDMG's Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital Shirpur Dist. Dhule

College Code: 4306

Sr. No.	Month	Information to be filled upby college			
		General Medicine	Peadiatrics	OBGY	Surgery or Any other Specialty
1	Jan.	257	85	8	35
2	Feb.	200	55	12	41
3	March	233	83	12	41
4	April	238	62	4	35
5	May	255	79	12	22
6	June	228	114	15	29
7	July	242	114	17	36
8	August	228	81	6	32
9	Sept.	205	75	12	57
10	Oct.	178	96	2	44
11	Nov.	185	57	4	27
12	Dec.	177	83	6	30
Total		2626	984	110	429
Grand Total		4149			
Bed Decupancy		4149X100/25X3	365 = 45.46 %		
in %		CALCUL ATIA	IG BED OCCUPAN	ICY	
		CALCULATIN	atal No. of Rod day	s Occupied	x 100
Bed Occupancy		= <u>Total No. of Bed days Occupied x 100</u> Total No. of Beds x No. of total days			

(DM

Signature of Principal with seal

PRINCIPAL

OMG'S HOMEOPATIC MEDICAL GULLEUE

A HOSPITAL SHIRPHR DISTEDHULE